FV24 Sun Alt Medium

Dist Type Note Next
0.0 4= LRedLoop/US15 0.1
0.1 I RRTracks 0.3
0.4 4= L RaysorSt 0.6
1.0 = RParkSt 0.6
1.6 % BL Mt Zion Rd/S-18-86 4.7
6.3 = 5{68t Mark Bowman Rd/S-18- 1.7
7.9 = R Campmeeting Cir/S-18- 0.2
646
8.1 =p R Campmeeting Cir/ S-18- 0.3
646
84 - RBallfield Rd/S-18-646 0.3
8.7 = R Charleston Hwy /178 0.9
9.6 = R Mulberry Rd/S-18-54 4.1
13.7 4= L Horse Trail Rd/S-18-73 1.7
15.4 w BL Indian Field Cir / S-18-37 0.2
15.6 %W BL Indian Field Cir/ S-18-37 0.4
16.0 - RUS15 3.6
19.6 | RRTrack 0.1
19.7  Y( RS 1 World Grits Festival 10S 0.0
Parler Ave, St George, SC
29477. 0830-1500. Lunch
1130-1300
19.7 4= L White Loop/US 15 0.1
19.7 4= L SW Railroad Ave /S-18-99 0.1
19.9 4= L Quaker St 0.1
20.0 g BRQuakerRd/S-18-49 5.2
252 4= L WireRd/S-18-19 7.8
329 4= L Second TexasRd/S-18-83 0.9
33.8 = R Gum Branch Rd/S-18-161 2.5
36.3 4= L SugarHillRd/S-18-167 3.6
39.9 I Caution: Angled RR Track 0.0
40.0 4= L JimBiltonBlvd/US 78 1.1
411 4= L N Parler Ave 0.2
41.3 | RRtrack 0.1
41.4 Y1 RS 1 World Grits Festival 0.0
414 4= L Parler Ave/US 15 0.1
415 4= L SW Railroad Ave / S-18-99 0.7

41.5 miles. +498/-494 feet

Dist Type Note Next
421 w BL S. Metts St 2.0
441 = RFriendship Rd/S-18-53 3.1
47.2 4= L Whetsell St/ S-18-16 5.1
52.3 4= L WireRd/S-18-19 0.2
525 4= L Cowtail Rd/S-18-71 3.6
56.0 = R Friendship Rd/S-18-53 0.3
56.3 4= LOIdStGeorgeRd/S-18-26 1.6
579 = R Dukes St 0.8
58.8 4= L Parler Ave/US 15 0.3
59.1 ¥ RS 1 World Grits Festival 0.0
59.1 @ End of route 0.0

17.6 miles. +208/-209 feet

Use the Help functions of the FestiVelo App to request assistance or call 703-505-1657




